Weber Ji¢inska 50
28.05.2016 Ji¢in [CZE]
H2 2008-9 holky

start ~ 11:47:22 | 2008 - 2009 | prihlaseno: 13

por./kat.

rocnik

tym/klub/obec

(1
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

vysledky

1 1/Zeny
2 2/Zeny
3 3/Zeny
4 4/Zeny
5 5/Zeny
6 6/Zeny
7 7lleny
8 8/Zeny
9 9/Zeny
10 10/Zeny
1 11/Zeny
12 12/Zeny
13 13/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

344
336
772
829
346
343
699
801
773
832
835
690
799

BABETA KOLAROVA
ANDELKA BRENKOVA
ELENA BROZKOVA
MARCELA NOSKOVA
MARIE KARBANOVA
NIKOLA NESPOROVA
SABINA JANOUSKOVA
LUCIE MOSNICKOVA
LizA BENESOVA
EMMA SEBESOVA
MARIANA PRASILOVA
VERONIKA SIMONOVA
ANEZKA HOLANOVA

2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

DUKLA PRAHA

HERBY SERVIS

JI?IN

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
HO?ICE

JABLONEC NAD NISOU
HO?ICE

PRAHA

BANANOVA REPUBLIKA
JI?IN

JI2iN

DV?R KRALOVE
KUPKOLO

02:13.1
02:23.6
02:27.1
02:35.1
02:39.4
02:43.2
02:53.6
03:03.6
03:06.5
03:08.3
03:09.2
03:15.9
17:12.4

00:10.5
00:14.0
00:22.0
00:26.3
00:30.1
00:40.5
00:50.5
00:53.4
00:55.2
00:56.1
01:02.8
14:59.3
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